
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP A PRACTICE #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUGUST 17, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  641.5781

40 J. Hill  342.3742

29 A. Short  642.6373

15 T. Ferry  743.3884

41 M. Goerke  643.6875

60 B. Hepler  844.2006

24 C. Summey  644.2437

26 M. Byrne  344.2628

27 N. Wey  844.5389

55 A. Balbi  444.55810

801 J. Alessi  744.59111

9 I. Tedesco  544.70912

261 J. Morrison  244.93313

105 S. Hamblin  245.03414

109 M. Boni  245.12015

902 C. Cooper  745.13416

95 K. Partridge  345.18717

335 K. Tobin  845.18918

53 C. Siebler  245.20219

56 S. Skinner  445.25020

66 J. Marsack  345.51821

722 J. Lewis  545.56222

75 R. Renner  445.61623

37 J. Thomas  845.66524

183 M. Blose  245.67325

269 K. Miller  345.68826

927 T. Sewell  845.78527

207 S. Collier  345.82528

273 G. Gracyk  545.86429

597 M. Dougherty  345.90830

23 K. Lewis  645.92131

547 A. Blessing  345.93032

42 P. Carpenter  346.05533

39 R. Clark  846.20434

86 M. Willard  746.30035

531 S. Houser  246.38936

94 K. Rookstool  646.42037

383 R. Fitch  646.51438

873 J. Carpenter  546.77539

709 T. Bright  546.95840

153 G. Crater  347.27141

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  654.7341

40 J. Hill  356.6472

29 A. Short  256.9963

27 N. Wey  657.1164

15 T. Ferry  457.4625

41 M. Goerke  657.5626

60 B. Hepler  457.8147

9 I. Tedesco  357.8308

26 M. Byrne  658.0559

56 S. Skinner  258.10210

722 J. Lewis  258.35611

183 M. Blose  258.36412

24 C. Summey  858.41913

902 C. Cooper  758.45314

37 J. Thomas  258.52715

927 T. Sewell  458.63016

42 P. Carpenter  358.70217

261 J. Morrison  258.70618

801 J. Alessi  758.72719

207 S. Collier  358.81320

86 M. Willard  758.90521

23 K. Lewis  358.91322

53 C. Siebler  459.00523

335 K. Tobin  859.07824

105 S. Hamblin  759.23225

94 K. Rookstool  659.32726

55 A. Balbi  559.40227

75 R. Renner  559.43128

273 G. Gracyk  859.62129

66 J. Marsack  459.64430

873 J. Carpenter  859.73431

95 K. Partridge  359.74432

269 K. Miller  21:00.09233

709 T. Bright  21:00.17534

109 M. Boni  31:00.17935

39 R. Clark  61:00.18136

383 R. Fitch  21:00.38837

597 M. Dougherty  31:00.55438

153 G. Crater  31:00.66339

531 S. Houser  41:00.90440

547 A. Blessing  31:00.96141

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  230.1001

29 A. Short  331.1532

40 J. Hill  631.2343

15 T. Ferry  431.6604

41 M. Goerke  331.7145

56 S. Skinner  531.7196

9 I. Tedesco  731.7847

26 M. Byrne  231.8048

27 N. Wey  631.8759

927 T. Sewell  632.00710

335 K. Tobin  832.03511

801 J. Alessi  732.11012

60 B. Hepler  832.21113

24 C. Summey  832.35814

902 C. Cooper  732.42015

273 G. Gracyk  532.45316

86 M. Willard  732.49917

23 K. Lewis  632.55918

37 J. Thomas  632.57719

105 S. Hamblin  732.59020

261 J. Morrison  532.63121

42 P. Carpenter  732.64322

94 K. Rookstool  632.65723

55 A. Balbi  232.67724

53 C. Siebler  632.68825

207 S. Collier  832.76626

95 K. Partridge  332.98327

66 J. Marsack  733.00528

709 T. Bright  633.03629

109 M. Boni  233.05730

547 A. Blessing  333.06631

722 J. Lewis  833.07932

531 S. Houser  333.12133

75 R. Renner  633.19034

873 J. Carpenter  433.41835

39 R. Clark  833.45836

183 M. Blose  433.50037

597 M. Dougherty  233.83538

153 G. Crater  534.01339

383 R. Fitch  234.17340

269 K. Miller  534.38841
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